
MACHINE LIST

       JOONG ANG MACHINERY IND CO., LTD.



MACHINE LIST

 LATHE

MC NO SIZE MAKER Q`TY REMARK

L1 2400 x 8000L HAN KOOK MACHINERY 1 SET

L2 2500 x 6000L FUJI SEIKI 1 SET

L3 2000 x 6000L HAN KOOK MACHINERY 1 SET

L4 1800 x 4200L HAN KOOK MACHINERY 1 SET

L6 900 x 5400L HAN KOOK MACHINERY 1 SET

L7 3000 x 4500L HAN KOOK MACHINERY 1 SET

L8 500 x 5500L HAN KOOK MACHINERY 1 SET

L9 300 x 3500L HAN KOOK MACHINERY 1 SET

L10 500 x 2800L YU SUNG MACHINERY 1 SET

L11 800 x 3500L HAN KOOK MACHINERY 1 SET

L12 250 x 1200L HAN KOOK MACHINERY 1 SET

L13 300 x 1400L HWA CHUN MACHINERY 1 SET

L14 300 x 1400L HWA CHUN MACHINERY 1 SET

L15 250 x 900L HWA CHUN MACHINERY 1 SET

L16 250 x 800L HWA CHUN MACHINERY 1 SET

L17 250 x 800L HWA CHUN MACHINERY 1 SET

L18 1700 x 4200L HWA CHUN MACHINERY 1 SET

 

 MILLING MACHINE

M1 1000Wx3000Lx1500H HWA CHUN MACHINERY 1 SET

M2 1000Wx1200Kx800H KEE HUNG MACHINERY 1 SET

 SHAPER MACHINE

SH1 800 x 400st JE IL MACHINE 1 SET

SH2 700 x 300st JE IL MACHINE 1 SET

 GEAR HOBBING MACHINE

GH1 1800 x 3000L YEUN IL MACHINE  1 SET

 BORING MACHINE

B1 110x3000x 3300L 대우중공업 1 SET

B2 130T x 6000L SIBAURA 1 SET  FLOOR BORING

 RADIAL

R1 50 x 1200L OOYA RE3-2000 1 SET

R2 45 x 1000L OOYA RE3-1600 1 SET



 PLANNER

P1  2400W x 8000L  HOMMA 1 SET

 BALANCING M/C

BL  2400W x 10000L   SCHENCK 1 SET

CRANE

CR1,2 10 TON BANDOO 6 SETS

CR2  5 TON BANDOO 2 SET

CR3 20 TON BANDOO 1 SET

CAN 겐추리 BANDOO 1 SET


